
ROOM 2

FRIDAY 10 NOVEMBER: GCA THEMATIC DAY
AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER 

ROOM 1 ROOM 6 ROOM 7 ROOM 8 ROOM 10 ROOM 11 ROOM 12

09.00 -
10.00

10.00 –
11.15

11.30 –
13.00

13.00 –
14.00

13.15 –
14.45

15.00 –
16.30

16.45 –
18.15

18.30 –
20.00

09.00 –
10.10

09.00 –
10.00

13.00 –
14.00

GCA AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER PRESS CONFERNCE 

AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER
CIMATE ACTION DIGITAL DIALOGUE, ZONE+ 

AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE

WATER

WATER

WATER

AGRICULTUREAGRICULTURE

WATER

ENERGY

ENERGY

ENERGY

WATER

ROOM 3

WATER

Breakout Session 1: 
Water knowledge to 
respond to climate 

uncertainty 

AGRICULTURE

Scaling up climate-
smart agriculture to 
achieve the NDCs 
in the agriculture 

sectors 

WATER

High-level 
panel on water 

and climate 
finance

AGRICULTURE

Managing water 
scarcity for 
agriculture

AGRICULTURE

Integrated landscape 
management – 

Supporting climate 
change interventions 
defined in the NDCs 

13.00 –
14.00

09.00 –
10.00

GCA AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER PRESS CONFERNCE
MEDIA EVENTS ROOM 

AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER
CIMATE ACTION DIGITAL DIALOGUE, TALANOA ZONE 

AGRICULTURE

OPENING 
PLENARY

(10.00-10.30)

AGRICULTURE

Low-carbon 
livestock: Moving 

forward

(10.30-12.00

AGRICULTURE
∨∨∨∨∨∨∨

∨∨∨∨∨∨∨
Unlocking the 

potential of soil 
organic carbon for 

climate change action

(12.00-13.30)

AGRICULTURE

Launch of the 
Climate-Smart 

Agriculture 
Sourcebook

(13.30-15.00)

AGRICULTURE

Downloading 
climate data to 

grow agriculture

(15.00-16.30)

AGRICULTURE

Globally important 
agricultural 

heritage systems 
and climate 

change

(14.30-18.00)

AGRICULTURE

Promoting 
collaborative 

climate action to 
reduce food loss 

and waste

AGRICULTURE

Reducing the 
vulnerability of fragile 
ecosystems to climate 
change – Mountains 

and drylands

(18.00-19.30)

AGRICULTURE
CLOSING

WATER

OPENING 
PLENARY 

(10.00-12.00)

WATER

Breakout Session 2: 
Water for urban 

resilience

WATER

Breakout Session 3: 
Water for 

sustainable 
agriculture and f

ood security

WATER

CLOSING 
PLENARY

(17.30-18.15)

ENERGY

The State of 
Play

ENERGY

Enabling 
Change

ENERGY

Catalyzing 
Action 

(14.00-16.00)

ENERGY

Accelerating 
Progress

(16.15-17.30)


