FRIDAY 10 NOVEMBER: GCA THEMATIC DAY AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER



			,						
	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 6	ROOM 7	ROOM 8	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12
09.00 – 10.00	GCA AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER PRESS CONFERNCE MEDIA EVENTS ROOM								
10.00 – 11.15		WATER		AGRICULTURE OPENING PLENARY (10.00-10.30) AGRICULTURE					ENERGY The State of Play
11.30 – 13.00		PLENARY (10.00-12.00)		Low-carbon livestock: Moving forward (10.30-12.00	AGRICULTURE Managing water scarcity for agriculture		AGRICULTURE Integrated landscape management – Supporting climate change interventions defined in the NDCs		ENERGY Enabling Change
13.00 – 14.00	AGRICULTURE, ENERGY, WATER CIMATE ACTION DIGITAL DIALOGUE, TALANOA ZONE								
13.15 – 14.45	WATER High-level panel on water and climate finance			VVVVVV Unlocking the potential of soil organic carbon for climate change action (12.00-13.30) AGRICULTURE Launch of the Climate-Smart					ENERGY Catalyzing
15.00 – 16.30	AGRICULTURE Scaling up climate- smart agriculture to achieve the NDCs in the agriculture sectors	WATER Breakout Session 1: Water knowledge to respond to climate uncertainty		Agriculture Sourcebook (13.30-15.00) AGRICULTURE Downloading climate data to grow agriculture (15.00-16.30)	WATER Breakout Session 3: Water for sustainable agriculture and f ood security		WATER Breakout Session 2: Water for urban resilience		Action (14.00-16.00) ENERGY Accelerating
16.45 – 18.15	AGRICULTURE Promoting collaborative climate action to reduce food loss and waste	WATER CLOSING PLENARY (17.30-18.15)		AGRICULTURE Globally important agricultural heritage systems and climate change (14.30-18.00) AGRICULTURE					Accelerating Progress (16.15-17.30)
18.30 – 20.00				Reducing the vulnerability of fragile ecosystems to climate change – Mountains and drylands (18.00-19.30) AGRICULTURE CLOSING					